
Model No
Load Capacity
Lifting Height
Length
Width
Height
Net Weight

Kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
kg

ADM-300A
300
500
1025
810
1180
41

Model No
Load Capacity
Min. Height
Max. Height
Length
Width
Height
Radian
Net Weight
Packing Size

Kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
kg
mm

ADM-300
300
265
375
1080
730
1215
285
52

1075 x 760 x 550

Model No
Load Capacity
Lifting Height
Length
Width
Height
Net Weight

Kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
kg

ADTS300-15
300
1500
1190
890
2020
155

Drum Mover

Drum Tilting Stacker-Manual

Drum Tilting Stacker-Semi Electric

* Specially designed for lifting, rotating or stacking drums
* No need for the operator to touch the drum to raise, transport and rotate
* Can be operated with hand pump and electric power for lifting
* Can be designed with all electric operation including lifting, rotating and
driving
* Swivel casters for easy movement and steering
* All models have all welded steel construction for durability
This drum handling tool can be used for moving and handling drums from
250kg to 400kg

Model No
Load Capacity
Lifting Height
Drum Size
Load Wheel
Lifting Motor
Battery
Charger

Kg
mm
mm
mm
v/kw
v/Ah
v/A

ADTSSE350-16
350
1150

dia 580 x 900
dia 180 x 50

12/1.5
12/120
12/15

ADTSSE350-20
350
1950

dia 580 x 900
dia 180 x 50

12/1.5
12/120
12/15

ADTSSE350-25
350
2550

dia 580 x 900
dia 180 x 50

12/1.5
12/120
12/15
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