

Drum Mover

Model No		ADM-300
Load Capacity	Kg	300
Min. Height	mm	265
Max. Height	mm	375
Length	mm	1080
Width	mm	730
Height	mm	1215
Radian	mm	285
Net Weight	kg	52
Packing Size	mm	1075 x 760 x 550



Model No		ADM-300A
Load Capacity	Kg	300
Lifting Height	mm	500
Length	mm	1025
Width	mm	810
Height	mm	1180
Net Weight	kg	41



Drum Tilting Stacker-Manual



Model No		ADTS300-15
Load Capacity	Kg	300
Lifting Height	mm	1500
Length	mm	1190
Width	mm	890
Height	mm	2020
Net Weight	kg	155



Drum Tilting Stacker-Semi Electric

- * Specially designed for lifting, rotating or stacking drums
- * No need for the operator to touch the drum to raise, transport and rotate
- * Can be operated with hand pump and electric power for lifting
- * Can be designed with all electric operation including lifting, rotating and driving
- * Swivel casters for easy movement and steering
- * All models have all welded steel construction for durability

This drum handling tool can be used for moving and handling drums from 250kg to 400kg

Model No		ADTSSE350-16	ADTSSE350-20	ADTSSE350-25
Load Capacity	Kg	350	350	350
Lifting Height	mm	1150	1950	2550
Drum Size	mm	dia 580 x 900	dia 580 x 900	dia 580 x 900
Load Wheel	mm	dia 180 x 50	dia 180 x 50	dia 180 x 50
Lifting Motor	v/kw	12/1.5	12/1.5	12/1.5
Battery	v/Ah	12/120	12/120	12/120
Charger	V/A	12/15	12/15	12/15